
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF 
HOMELAND SECURITY 
U.S. COAST GUARD 
CG-6076 (Rev. 03-06) 

Name Command 

Month: Year:  Total Hours this Month: 

Date Time In Time Out Total 
Hours 

Date Time In Time Out Total 
Hours 

Total Hours: Total Hours: 

Ombudsman Printed Name: Date: 

Ombudsman Signature: 

Command Representative Printed Name: 

Command Representative Signature: Date: 

U.S. DEPT. OF HOMELAND SECURITY, USCG, CG-6076 (Rev. 03-06) 

OMBUDSMAN SERVICE HOURS 
Date 


	reset: 
	Name: 
	Command: 
	total this month: 
	total hrs col1: 0
	omb printer name: 
	rep name: 
	total hrs col2: 0
	date omb signed: 
	date rep signed: 
	month: 
	date: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	10: 
	11: 
	13: 
	15: 
	16: 
	19: 
	20: 
	22: 
	23: 
	26: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	27: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	8: 
	0: 
	1: 

	9: 
	0: 
	1: 

	0: 
	0: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	6: 


	Time in: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	10: 
	11: 
	13: 
	15: 
	16: 
	19: 
	20: 
	22: 
	23: 
	26: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	27: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	8: 
	0: 
	1: 

	9: 
	0: 
	1: 

	0: 
	0: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	6: 


	Time out: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	10: 
	11: 
	13: 
	15: 
	16: 
	19: 
	20: 
	22: 
	23: 
	26: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	27: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	8: 
	0: 
	1: 

	9: 
	0: 
	1: 

	0: 
	0: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	6: 


	tothrs: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	10: 
	11: 
	13: 
	15: 
	16: 
	19: 
	20: 
	22: 
	23: 
	26: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	27: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	8: 
	0: 
	1: 

	9: 
	0: 
	1: 

	0: 
	0: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	6: 


	year: 
	date completed: 


